
Education Fund10

Description Budget BalanceTo DateRevised Budget During MonthAccount Number % of Budget

Fund:

1,564,194.16 0.00 1,564,194.160.00 0.00ED TAXES/CURRENT10 1111

1,416,033.97 77.38 320,267.71463,303.85 1,095,766.26ED TAXES/1ST YEAR PRIOR10 1112

5,009.86 0.00 5,009.860.00 0.00LEASE LEVY CURRENT YEAR10 1131

4,952.45 77.38 1,120.121,620.36 3,832.33LEASE LEVY FIRST PRIOR YEAR10 1132

119,370.83 0.00 119,370.830.00 0.00SP ED TAXES CURRENT10 1141

118,002.83 77.38 26,688.9838,608.65 91,313.85SP ED TAXES 1st YR PRIOR10 1142

30,000.00 139.05 (11,715.07)24,881.98 41,715.07CPPRT10 1230

10,000.00 2.45 9,754.5958.82 245.41INTEREST LOCAL10 1510

850,000.00 33.68 563,729.95145,071.14 286,270.05LUNCHES SOLD TO OTHER DISTRICTS10 1690

250.00 16.00 210.000.00 40.00OTHER PUPIL FEES10 1790

2,500.00 0.00 2,500.000.00 0.00ACTIVITY FUND REVENUE10 1799

60.00 13.33 52.008.00 8.00TEXTBOOK FEES10 1811

20,000.00 100.00 0.005,000.00 20,000.00CONTRIB LOCAL - PRIVATE10 1920

45,000.00 17.05 37,327.93408.07 7,672.07OTHER LOCAL REVENUE10 1999

4,185,374.10 36.96 2,638,511.06678,960.87 1,546,863.04Revenue From Local SourcesSubtotal:

130,702.00 27.27 95,056.0011,882.00 35,646.00GENERAL STATE AID10 3001

1,200.00 975.91 (10,510.86)11,710.86 11,710.86STATE FREE LUNCH10 3360

131,902.00 35.90 84,545.1423,592.86 47,356.86Revenue From State SourcesSubtotal:

0.00 0.00 (15,051.71)15,051.71 15,051.71NATL SCHOOL LUNCH10 4210

0.00 0.00 (8,155.79)8,155.79 8,155.79SCHOOL BREAKFAST10 4220

750,000.00 16.96 622,778.4922,081.14 127,221.51SFSP Meals10 4225

45,000.00 25.38 33,578.000.00 11,422.00TITLE I - LOW INCOME10 4300

0.00 0.00 (13,458.00)0.00 13,458.00IDEA FLOW THROUGH10 4620

28,000.00 0.00 28,000.000.00 0.00ARRA GENERAL STATE AID10 4850

2,000.00 0.00 2,000.000.00 0.00TITLE II/TCHR QUAL/CLASS SIZE10 4932

3,800.00 108.58 (325.89)0.00 4,125.89MEDICARE MATCHING FUNDS10 4991

27,663.00 0.00 27,663.000.00 0.00OTHER  GRANTS10 4998

5,000.00 0.00 5,000.000.00 0.00REAP10 4999

861,463.00 20.83 682,028.1045,288.64 179,434.90Revenue From Federal SourcesSubtotal:

34.251,773,654.80 3,405,084.30747,842.375,178,739.10Fund Total:
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Operations / Maintenance20

Description Budget BalanceTo DateRevised Budget During MonthAccount Number % of Budget

Fund:

149,850.00 0.00 149,850.000.00 0.00BLDG TAXES  CURRENT20 1111

213,872.49 77.38 48,372.0469,975.69 165,500.45BLDG TAXES/1ST PRIOR20 1112

700.00 149.43 (346.00)0.00 1,046.00BLDG OTHER REVENUE20 1999

364,422.49 45.70 197,876.0469,975.69 166,546.45Revenue From Local SourcesSubtotal:

358,000.00 0.00 358,000.000.00 0.00PERM TRANSFER FROM ED20 7130

358,000.00 0.00 358,000.000.00 0.00Other Financing SourcesSubtotal:

23.05166,546.45 555,876.0469,975.69722,422.49Fund Total:
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Debt Service30

Description Budget BalanceTo DateRevised Budget During MonthAccount Number % of Budget

Fund:

341,316.28 0.00 341,316.280.00 0.00BONDS-INT TAXES/CURRENT30 1111

341,657.94 77.38 77,273.57111,785.06 264,384.37BONDS-INT/1ST YEAR PRIOR30 1112

682,974.22 38.71 418,589.85111,785.06 264,384.37Revenue From Local SourcesSubtotal:

141,575.00 0.00 141,575.000.00 0.00TRANSFER to pay LOAN PRINCIPAL30 7600

1,575.00 0.00 1,575.000.00 0.00TRANSFER to pay LOAN INTEREST30 7700

143,150.00 0.00 143,150.000.00 0.00Other Financing SourcesSubtotal:

32.00264,384.37 561,739.85111,785.06826,124.22Fund Total:
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Transportation40

Description Budget BalanceTo DateRevised Budget During MonthAccount Number % of Budget

Fund:

39,831.51 0.00 39,831.510.00 0.00TRANS TAXES - CURRENT40 1111

39,375.04 77.38 8,905.5412,882.89 30,469.50TRANS - 1ST YEAR PRIOR40 1112

79,206.55 38.47 48,737.0512,882.89 30,469.50Revenue From Local SourcesSubtotal:

11,000.00 20.37 8,759.05804.19 2,240.95TRANS STATE AID-REGULAR40 3500

17,500.00 46.78 9,313.535,140.80 8,186.47TRANS SP ED40 3510

28,500.00 36.59 18,072.585,944.99 10,427.42Revenue From State SourcesSubtotal:

37.9740,896.92 66,809.6318,827.88107,706.55Fund Total:
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IMRF50

Description Budget BalanceTo DateRevised Budget During MonthAccount Number % of Budget

Fund:

3,339.91 0.00 3,339.910.00 0.00IMRF - TAXES CURRENT50 1111

3,301.63 77.38 746.731,080.24 2,554.90IMRF-TAXES/1ST YEAR PR50 1112

27,956.28 0.00 27,956.280.00 0.00FICA/MED TAXES CURRENT50 1151

27,635.90 77.38 6,250.489,042.03 21,385.42FICA/MED TAXES 1ST PRIOR50 1152

3,500.00 0.00 3,500.000.00 0.00IMRF CPPRT50 1230

65,733.72 36.42 41,793.4010,122.27 23,940.32Revenue From Local SourcesSubtotal:

36.4223,940.32 41,793.4010,122.2765,733.72Fund Total:
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Working Cash70

Description Budget BalanceTo DateRevised Budget During MonthAccount Number % of Budget

Fund:

24,492.66 0.00 24,492.660.00 0.00WC TAXES/CURRENT70 1111

24,211.98 77.38 5,476.087,921.77 18,735.90WC TAXES/1ST YR PRIOR70 1112

48,704.64 38.47 29,968.747,921.77 18,735.90Revenue From Local SourcesSubtotal:

38.4718,735.90 29,968.747,921.7748,704.64Fund Total:
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TORT80

Description Budget BalanceTo DateRevised Budget During MonthAccount Number % of Budget

Fund:

16,956.34 0.00 16,956.340.00 0.00TORT LEVY CURRENT80 1121

15,774.47 77.38 3,567.745,161.16 12,206.73TORT LEVY 1ST PRIOR80 1122

32,730.81 37.29 20,524.085,161.16 12,206.73Revenue From Local SourcesSubtotal:

32,000.00 0.00 32,000.000.00 0.00Permanent Transfer of Interest80 7140

32,000.00 0.00 32,000.000.00 0.00Other Financing SourcesSubtotal:

18.8612,206.73 52,524.085,161.1664,730.81Fund Total:
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7,014,161.53 32.80 4,713,796.04971,636.20 2,300,365.49

% of BudgetRevised Budget During Month To Date Budget Balance

Grand Total:
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